retieni FSUTIER BUWER CHEEZTAZ T LECA  T] 20 pan e e

/0(,{/1'76{ & NO [O’jgj er cuoaclalto\e
(M —®

PRODUCT EO.

HO::;;;; 1983 Qg) é ﬁ

| & -;5’(;? 15079 2

iqgg ON X $J§’ _ 3
26 Py

30) \32
33 :

L_\S\(\j(o Cerﬂvzs 7, %
NLO\/ . . " 34
7
Do EN D RS
21 . _ 37 0
Cr{UV\ 25) (38 ’ !
s 37 i 1
> v
13

¥ \
’E) (ﬁpbce, Aeclc -

®

=ernA COfY\pL@L'C 100 L . -

. Qedic - - =

NSORSO = -

24 11

%ELI/ - B7§£ 19«u«?-\o 4"; ! 1%

/\60’067 Y
-of 19
o~ > ,a — 2
B!l 3 Epiw\b 23 ts @ Belis
o~3 P.‘{(J ’ 18). (6“-5?)

OMation given was correct at ume of panting n 2 ‘1%’06/}4'
1 .

wever, owing to 3 conunui lopment programme,
gcat Industries Lid reserves the nght 1o alter
"

st Bm e 3 ave Y



‘:5:-?.'_.‘{ .5
730mm DECK

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

LK LIS Industries (1t

i
-

EARTS LIST

PART . DESCRIPTION

750108 Dall~ 14 x | 3/4
750790 Pulley - Spindle
7507806 Guido - Bell

750102 Nul - Nyloc M8
750686 Biloe Cenlie

751068 Retainer - Threaded
7506G9 Spacer - Spindle
750103 Saciew - Giub
750219 Nipple - Grease
750217 Brass Filllng

750793 Tuhe - Greaso
750127 Nul - Nyloc M10
751172 Chassis - Cilter
750282 Seal - Spindie
750330 Bewming

750619 Spacer - Bearing
754148 Housing - Spindle
750139 Screw -Set M10 x 35
750135 Nut - Nyloc 3/8 NF HSos Y4
750543 Blade - Flat

750556 Bladle - Turned Up
750297 Boll - Blade

750268 Screw - Sel M0 x 30
750792 “ Bar- Blade

750153 Washer - Flal M10 x 21
754066 Brackel - Flap

750144 Nut - Nyloc 5/8 NF
754059 Flap Assy

750116 Screw - Sel M8 x 20
750156 Washer - Flat MO x 21
750118 Screw - Sel M8 x 25
TSOSGE2 Spindle Sus Aosd € mio 1y,

Supej(_e,el, es -1%4?3_)

-1

750107 Screw - Set M12 x 50
750132 Nul - 5/8 NF Hex
750527 Guide Arm - Ouler
751049 Adjuster - Pan

750528 Arm - Connecling Inner
750104 Nul - Nyloc M12
750140 Screw - Sel M12 x 25

PARTS NOT ILLUSTRATED

750795 V Bell- B74
750502 Mulch Plale

Blacle ke it s
+ Nuts



